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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Monday, 2 October Meeting of the Conseil de Résolution (Coderes)1 Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 3 October Meeting of the Conseil de Résolution (Coderes)2 Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 4 October The Bridge Forum Dialogue – Towards EMU 2.0: Hindsight and 
Prospects – Jacques de Larosière 

Luxembourg 

Thursday, 5 October Meeting with press Luxembourg 

Friday, 6 October Meeting of the Systemic Risk Committee (Comité du Risque 
Systémique – CdRS) – Videoconference  

Monday, 9 October Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 11 October – 
Thursday, 12 October 

Frankfurt School of Finance & Management Frankfurt 

Saturday, 14 October International Monetary Fund - International Monetary and 
Financial Committee Plenary meeting – Videoconference 

Monday, 16 October International Monetary Fund – Financial Sector Assessment 
Program (FSAP) opening meeting 

Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 18 October Ad hoc meeting of the Governing Council – Videoconference 

International Monetary Fund – Financial Sector Assessment 
Program (FSAP) closing meeting 

Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 24 October – 

Thursday 26 October 

Meeting of the Governing Council (Monetary Policy) Athens 

1 Ex officio mandate by virtue of Article 12-2 of the Law of 23 December 1998. 

2 Ex officio mandate by virtue of Article 12-2 of the Law of 23 December 1998. 
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